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Part Number

613840-01

152274-19SV

607100-00
382177-00
330003-04
445217-02
382178-01
387558-01
445860-00

388232-01SV

429906-00
392415-00
448269-00
382180-01

382625-01SV
383883-00SV

604609-00
382195-00
382187-00
623504-01
330045-05
N084699

382191-01
142940-00
387218-00
330045-43
382626-00

PartsList for DW937 Type 2

Description

CLAMSHELL SET
SWITCH- V.S.R.
LOCK-OFF BUTTON
CASE,FIELD
BEARING,BALL
SLEEVE

BRUSH RING
BRUSH & LEAD
SPRING,BRUSH
MAGNET RING
ARMATURE/MAGRNG
FAN BAFFLE
SCREW
COVER,GEAR CASE
GEAR CASE

GEAR & SHAFT
SCREW

NUT,5/16-18 LH
PIN,WRIST
OUTPUT SHAFT
LOCK SCREW
BOOT

SHOE ASSY

SCREW

SEAL RETAINER
SCREW,TAPTITE
GASKET
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Qty Required
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Item Number

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
800
801

Part Number

682211-00
330019-04
382629-00

382630-00SV

5140006-30
330019-15
383227-00
093128-00
647342-00

382196-00SV

647342-00
058836-00
383668-01
382816-00
614878-00
620246-00
330003-12
384046-00
620663-00
383749-01
604731-00
623343-00
000903-00
387214-00
387213-00
761995-01
283484-01

PartsList for DW937 Type 2

Description

SCREW,TORX
SCREW,PLASTITE
WIRE,LEAD(BLK)
WIRE-LEAD(RED)
SEAL KIT

SCREW

CAP

NEEDLE BEARING
SERVICE KIT
WOBBLE ASSY
SERVICE KIT
RING

BRG RETAINER
LABEL,WARNING
LABEL, IDENT
NAMEPLATE
BEARING,BALL
RETAINING RING
CLAMP PIN
SLIDER

BL CLAMP COLLAR
SPRING

BALL

LEVER ASSY
COVER

GREASE, 6 OZ.
GREASE,32 OZ.
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Item Number

856
857
867
871

Part Number

DW4811
DW4876
645221-00
388683-12

PartsList for DW937 Type 2

Description

6IN 18TPI STRAIG BK BLADE
6TPI CORDLESS TAPER BLADE
BATTERY CAP

1 HOUR CHARGER
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